
National lnstitute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Notification for Result ol Master of Technology ll Semester Electronics and Communication
Engineering (Communication Systems) examinations May I June 2024

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Master of Technology ll Semester Electronics

and Communication Engineering (Communication Systems) examination of this lnstrtute held in

May/June 2024 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subjects Code No.

1

2

3

4

5

Emerging Wireless Technologies

Detection and Estimation

lnformation and Network Security

Research Analysis for Engineering

Selected Topics in Communication Engineering

Minor Project Work

Simulation lab

MEC1C02

MEC 1CO4

MECl CO6

MECl E3O

MEC1E48

MECl POS

MECl LlO

6

7

Sr. No. Roll No. Name Father's Name SGPA CGPA

1 323105'101

2 323105102

3 323105103

4 323105104

5 323105105

6 323105106

7 323405101

I 323405102

I 323405103

Shivam Maheshwari

Aparna Verma

Ayushee Anil Bisen

Priyanka Ram

Saurabh Agrawal

Ravi Kumar Thakur

Udit K Jain

Vishwajeet Kumar

Aahana Sharma

Avinesh Kumar Maheshwari

Lt Arun Kumar

Anil Bisen

Dinanath Ram

Anand Agrawal

Ganga Thakur

Ramesh Kumar

Shishupal Prasad

Ajay Kumar Sharma

6 8889

8.7778

8.3333

5.8889

7.1667

8 3333

6.7222

6 0000

7.5000

7 .7297

L7297

8.4324

5.9460

6.6487

8.1351

6.5676

6 2432

7.5946

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly.
However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 24-September-2024

(Examination)2 5 SEP 2lj24
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