## National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Notification for Result of Master of Technology II Semester Electronics and Communication Engineering (Communication Systems) examinations May/June 2024

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Master of Technology II Semester Electronics and Communication Engineering (Communication Systems) examination of this Institute held in May/June 2024 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

## RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.	Subject	s	2	Code	No.
1	Emerging Wireless Technologies			MEC1C02	
2	Detection and Estimation				MEC1C04
3	Information and Network Security				MEC1C06
4	Research Analysis for Engineering				MEC1E30
5	Selected Topics in Communication Engineering			+	MEC1E48
6	Minor Project Work				MEC1P08
7	Simulation lab				MEC1L10
Sr. No.	Roll No.	Name	Father's Name	SGPA	CGPA
1	323105101	Shivam Maheshwari	Avinesh Kumar Maheshwari	6 8889	7.7297
2	323105102	Aparna Verma	Lt. Arun Kumar	8.7778	8.7297
3	323105103	Ayushee Anil Bisen	Anil Bisen	8.3333	8.4324
4	323105104	Priyanka Ram	Dinanath Ram	5.8889	5.9460
5	323105105	Saurabh Agrawal	Anand Agrawal	7.1667	6.6487
6	323105106	Ravi Kumar Thakur	Ganga Thakur	8.3333	8.1351
7	323405101	Udit K Jain	Ramesh Kumar	6.7222	6.5676
8	323405102	Vishwajeet Kumar	Shishupal Prasad	6.0000	6 2432
9	323405103	Aahana Sharma	Ajay Kumar Sharma	7.5000	7.5946

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 24-September-2024

2 5 SEP 2024

(Examination)